Installation manual

Montageanleitung e Notice de montage e Istruzioni per il montaggio
Manual de montaje e Monteringsanvisning e Installatiegids e Asennusohje e Installationsmanual e Instrukcja

&
Glasshouse PA44-2424

Glashaus e La serre de jardin vitrerie ® Serra da giardino vetro e El invernadero de vidrio e Drivhus e Broeikas e
Kasvihuone e Glasshus e Glashus e Szklarnia e Kasvuhoone

Width 240 x Depth 244 cm

Breite/Tiefe o Largeur/Profondeur e Lunghezza/Profondita e Ancho/Profundidad e Bredde/Dybde e Breedte/Diepte o
Leveys/Pituus e Bredd/Langd e Szerokos¢/Gtebokos¢ e Laius/pikkus

Log thickness 18 mm
Bohlenstérke o Epaisseur des murs e Spessore delle pareti ® Grosor de pared e Tykkelse @ Wanddikte e
Seinan paksuus e Vaggtjocklek e Grubos$¢ scian e Seinapaksus

The producer shall have the right to make technical changes to the product e Technische Anderungen vorbehalten e Le
producteur réserve le droit d’effectuer des modifications techniques au produit e Il produttore mantiene il diritto di apportare
modifiche tecniche al prodotto e Reservado el derecho a modificaciones técnicas e Produsent forbeholder seg retten til & endre
tekniske egenskaper ved produktet o Alle rechten en technische wijzigingen voorbehouden e Valmistaja pidattda oikeuden tehda
tuotteeseen teknisia muutoksia e Tillverkaren har ratt att utféra tekniska férandringar fér produkten e Producent zastrzega sobie
prawo do dokonywania zmian technicznych produktu e Tootja jatab endale diguse muuta toote tehnilisi omadusi



Pos. Description Measures (mm) Pcs
EL1 707 x 390 x 45 2
EL2 2210 x 390 x 45 1
EL3 2348 x 390 x 45 2

,7,
Va
KUL-145 ' 693 x 1818 x 40 1
Y
[TT1T
1 0| 2310 x 120 x 45 2
2 0 oE : 2436 x 120 x 45 2
3 E " 1502 x 95 x 44 2
4 : : 1502 x 95 x 44 2
5 T 1562 x 95 x 44 6
6 1655 x 95 x 44 2
7 1655 x 95 x 44 2
8 S 554 x 45 x 45 1
9 1655 x 95 x 44 6
10 Y \ 1893 x 95 x 44 2
11 .y : | 1893 x 95 x 44 1
12 o “ | 1893 x 95 x 44 1
13 - i ;; i O 1737 x 95 x 44 2
14 | P 684 x 91 x 44 2
15 1 I I I 1 2584 x 200 x 60 1
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Pos. Description Measures (mm) Pcs
20 H 1496 x 45 x 12 10
21 1827 x 45 x 12 6
22 1481 x 45 x 12 4
23 1584 x 45 x 12 4
24 [ 1688 x 45 x 12 10
25 1481 x 45 x 12 2
26 2428 x 45 x 12 2
33 370 x 158 x 15 16
101 578 x 1115 x 4 8
102 578 x 1670 x 4 7
103 578 x 1030 x 4 1
104 730 x 1458 x 4 4
105 730 x 1458 x 4 1
106 690 x 1450 X 4 2
107 620 x 690 x 4 1
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Pos. Description Measures (mm) Pcs
F1 Thermovent 7kg 1
F2 55 x 60 2
F3 62 x40 x 13 10
F4 QHP15x572n 15 x 57 2
F5 QKRPP6x120RVTX @6 X 120 12
F6 QKRPP5x90RVTX @ 5X90 70
F7 o QKRYP5x55RVTX @ 5 X 55 210
F8 P QKRYP4_2x38RVTX @ 4.2 X 38 210
F9 o QKRPP3_5x40RVTX @ 3.5 X 40 6
F10 — QKRPP4x25RVTX @ 4 X 25 12
F11 @/ Polt M6 @ 6 X 200 5
F12 QMUKK6Zn M6 5
F13 QSE6x18Zn @6 X18 10
F14 — T 1290 x 120 x 30 2
F15 /\ 100 x 121 x 31 1
F16 ~——% QHA150Zn 150 mm 1
F17 % QUNAL 1set
F18 QRUAU lset
F19 QLIKA 1set
F20 QTI3x8MU 0.6 m 1
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det 1 -2 pcs
det 2 - 2 pcs
F5 - 8 pcs

2436

2400




EL 1 -2 pcs
EL 2 -1 pcs 2
EL 3 -2 pcs
F6 -16pcs




det3 -2 pcs
det4 -2pcs 3

det 6 -2 pcs -

det 7 -2 pcs . §

det 33 - 4 pcs

F6  -16pcs / \

F7  -48 pcs r |
| |
2N




det 15 -1 pcs

F11 - 2 pes 4
F12 -2 pcs
F13-4 pcs
'\ 15
| — ]
I
Yo
F12
&
o
F13 - F13
1




det 10 - 2 pcs F6 - 30 pcs
det 11 -1 pcs
det 12 - 1 pcs
det 13 - 2 pcs
det 14 - 2 pcs




det 5 - 6 pcs det 26 - 2 pcs
det 8 - 1 pcs F6 - 14 pcs 6
det 9 - 6 pcs F7- 154 pcs
det 33 - 12 pcs F11 -3 pcs
F12 -3 pcs
F13- 6 pcs
F12
F13

®




det 101 - 8 pcs
det 20 - 10 pcs
F3  -10pcs
F8 -50pcs
F20 -10 pcsN
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det 102 - 1 pcs
det 103 - 1 pcs
det 24 - 3 pcs
F8 - 12pcs
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det 107 - 1 pcs
F1 - 1 pcs
F2  -2pcs
F8 -4pcs
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det 102 - 6 pcs
det 24 - 7 pcs
F8 - 28 pcs
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det 104 - 2 pcs
det 105 - 1 pcs
det 106 - 1 pcs
det 21 -2 pcs
det 22 - 2 pcs
det 23 - 2 pcs
det 25 - 1 pcs

F8 - 35 pcs
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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det 104 - 2 pcs F8 -65pcs

det 106 - 1 pcs F14 -2 pcs
det 21 -4 pcs F15 -1 pcs
det 22 - 2 pcs

det 23 - 2 pcs
det 25 -1 pcs
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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KULI145 - 1 pcs
F4 -2 pcs
F9 -6pcs

F10 - 12 pcs
F16 - 1 pcs
F17 -1 pcs
F18 -1 pcs
F19 -1 pcs
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